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 DPP INVESTIGATION UNITS 

  COUNTY E-MAIL

 Allegany      Allegany.County1@maryland.gov 

 Anne Arundel      Anne.ArundelCounty@maryland.gov 

 Baltimore City      Shirley.johnson1@maryland.gov 
Baltmore.City1@maryland.gov  

 Baltimore County      Baltimore.County1@maryland.gov 
lester.schokman@maryland.gov 

 Calvert      calvert.county1@maryland.gov 

     Caroline      Mid.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Carroll      Carroll.county1@maryland.gov 

     Cecil      Mid.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Charles      Dpp.chaprehe@maryland.gov 

     Dorchester      Wic.prehe@maryland.gov 

     Frederick      Frepre.HE@maryland.gov 

     Garrett      Garrett.county1@maryland.gov 

     Harford      Upper.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Howard      Arlene.rodway@maryland.gov 
     Cynthia.callen@maryland.gov 

     Kent       Mid.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Montgomery       montgomery.county1@maryland.gov 

     Prince George’s      Prince.georgescounty@maryland.gov 
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Queen Anne’s      Mid.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Somerset       Wic.prehe@maryland.gov 

     St. Mary’s       stmary’s.county1@maryland.gov 

     Talbot      Mid.Shore@maryland.gov 

     Washington      Washington.county1@maryland.gov 

     Wicomico      Wic.prehe@maryland.gov 

     Worcester   Wic.prehe@maryland.gov 
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